
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem

8

9 7

41

67

18

67

40

16

32

34

30

44

69

45

12
46

63

11

73

32

31

86
3691

65

71

49

73

37

32

63

27

81

84

78

37

36
33

25

57

19

37
79

12

76

35

49
78

20

41

77

45

94

40

64

35

44

117
101109 102

103 102

108
105

131

119

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Feb 14, 2016

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


